
2020 Jr High Baseball (cancelled) 

Date Time Opponents Results 

Tue, Mar 24 4:15 PM North Star    

Thu, Mar 26 4:00 PM  @ Martinsburg Central    

Tue, Mar 31 4:15 PM Conemaugh Valley    

Thu, Apr 02 4:00 PM  @ Altoona    

Tue, Apr 07 4:15 PM  @ Conemaugh Township    

Wed, Apr 08 4:15 PM Altoona    

Tue, Apr 14 4:15 PM Ferndale    

Thu, Apr 16 4:15 PM  @ Conemaugh Valley    

Mon, Apr 20 4:00 PM  @ Claysburg Kimmel    

Tue, Apr 21 4:15 PM  @ North Star    

Thu, Apr 23 4:15 PM Martinsburg Central    

Fri, Apr 24 4:15 PM Claysburg Kimmel    

Tue, Apr 28 4:00 PM  @ Tyrone JR High    

Thu, Apr 30 4:15 PM Conemaugh Township    

Tue, May 05 3:30 PM  @ Cambria Heights    

Wed, May 06 4:15 PM  @ Ferndale   

  

 


